DATE EVENT TIMEIN TIME OUT TIME WORKED OVERTIME TIME ACCUM. TIME USED DATE USED BALANCE

5 davs a week / 8 hours a dav = 40 hours a week is Normal Schedule for Charma
Charma is allowed to exceed 40 hours of comp time. per Rvan. 1om on Tuesdav. October 29. 2019
Holidavs = Double Time / Sundavs = Double Time

Mondav. Auaust 19. 2019 5om 7:30pm 2.50 1.50 3.75 3.75

Tuesdav. Auaust 20. 2019 3pm 4pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 5.25

Wednesdav. Auaust 21. 2019 2:30pm  3:45pm 1.25 1.50 1.88 7.13

Thursdav. Auaust 22. 2019 2:30om  3:450m 1.25 1.50 1.88 9.01

Fridav. Auaust 23. 2019 2:30om  4:30pm 2.00 1.50 3.00 12.01
Saturdav. Auaust 24, 2019 11:15om  1:15pm 2.00 1.50 3.00 15.01
Mondav. Auaust 26. 2019 2:30om  4:300m 2.00 1.50 3.00 18.01
Tuesdav. Auaust 27. 2019 2:30om  3:30pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 19.51
Wednesdav. Auaust 28. 2019 2:30om  4:30pm 2.00 1.50 3.00 22.51
Thursdav. Auaust 29. 2019 2:30om  3:300m 1.00 1.50 1.50 24.01
Wednesdav. Sebtember 4. 2019 6:15am  6:30am 0.25 1.50 0.38 24.39
Tuesdav. Seotember 17. 2019 2:30pm  2:45pm 0.25 1.50 0.38 24.77
Mondav. Seotember 23. 2019 2:30om  5:300m 3.00 1.50 4.50 29.27
Fridav. September 27. 2019 2:30om  4:15pm 1.75 1.50 2.63 31.90
Tuesdav. October 1. 2019 2:30om  2:450m 0.25 1.50 0.38 32.28
Mondav. November 18. 2019 Used Time 8.00 11/18/19 24.28
Saturdav. November 2. 2019 1:45pm  3:45pm 2.00 1.50 3.00 27.28
Tuesdav. November 26. 2019 Used Time 4.00 11/26/19 23.28
Saturdav. December 7. 2019 5:30am  1:30pm 8.00 1.50 12.00 35.28
Mondav. December 9. 2019 Used Time 8.00 12/9/19 27.28
Thursdav. December 12. 2019 2:30om  7:300m 5.00 1.50 7.50 34.78
Fridav. Januarv 17. 2020 Used Time 8.00 1/17/20 26.78
Thursdav. Auaust 27. 2020 Open Hous4:30pm  7:30pm 3.00 1.50 4.50 31.28
Sundav. Auaust 30. 2020 Cooler Dov 11:30am  5:30om 6.00 2.00 12.00 43.28
Mondav. Auaust 31. 2020 FAR Apps 2:30pm  3:30pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 44.78
Tuesdav. September 1. 2020 FAR Apps 2:30om  5pm 2.50 1.50 3.75 48.53
Tuesdav. Seotember 8. 2020 FAR Apps 2:45om  3:45pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 50.03
Tuesdav. Seotember 8. 2020 Waiver 6:30om  8:30pm 2.00 1.50 3.00 53.03
Wednesdav. Seotember 9. 2020 FAR Apps 2:45om  3:45pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 54.53
Thursdav. Seotember 24. 2020 Meetina  2:45om  3:15pm 0.50 1.50 0.75 55.28
Fridav. November 13. 2020 Used Time 8.00 11/13/20 47.28
Mondav. December 21. 2020 Used Time 8.00 12/21/20 39.28
Tuesdav. December 22. 2020 Used Time 8.00 12/22/20 31.28
Fridav. Januarv 15. 2021 Used Time 8.00 1/15/21 23.28
Fridav. Februarv 26. 2021 Used Time 4.00 2/26/21 19.28
Fridav. March 26. 2021 Used Time 8.00 3/26/21 11.28
Thursdav. October 29. 2020 Free and F4om 5pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 12.78
Mondav. November 2. 2020 GFS 3om 4:300m 1.50 1.50 225 15.03
Fridav. November 16. 2020 Quarantine 3:30om  5:30om 2.00 1.50 3.00 18.03
Wednesdav. December 30. 2020 Orderina/rr 3pm 6pm 3.00 1.50 4.50 22.53
Sundav. Januarv 3. 2021 Double Time for Sundav End of mor 2om 4pm 2.00 2.00 4.00 26.53
Tuesdav. March 2. 2021 GFs 4:450m  5:45pm 1.00 1.50 1.50 28.03
Wednesdav. Mav 19. 2021 Summer P 2.30PM  3:30 PM 1.00 1.50 1.50 29.53
Wednesdav. Mav 26. 2021 Summer P 2.30PM  3:30 PM 1.00 1.50 1.50 31.03
Thursdav. Mav 27. 2021 Inventorv  2:30 PM  3:00 PM 0.50 1.50 0.08 31.11
Tuesdav. June 1. 2021 GFsS 545PM  7:45PM 1.50 1.50 3.00 34.11
Thursdav. June 10. 2021 Summer Si17:30am 9:30 AM 2.00 1.50 3.00 37.11
Wednesdav. Sentember 22. 2021 Used Time 8.00 9/22/21 29.11
Tuesdav. Auaust 31. 2021 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 33.61
Thursdav. September 2. 2021 ODE Traini 2:30 PM  3:30 PM 1.00 1.50 1.50 35.11
Saturdav. September 4. 2021 FAR Applic  8:00 AM Noon 4.00 1.50 6.00 41.11
Thursdav. Seotember 30. 2021 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 45.61
Fridav. December 3. 2021 Used Time 8.00 12/3/21 37.61
Wednesdav. December 22. 2021 Used Time 8.00 12/22/22 29.61
Mondav. Januarv 31. 2022 Inventorv  2:45PM  5:45 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 34.11
Fridav. Februarv 11. 2022 Pancake B 3:15PM  6:15PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 38.61
Saturdav. Februarv 12. 2022 Pancake B 10:30AM  1:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 43.11
Fridav. Februarv 18. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 2/18/22 35.11
Mondav. Februarv 28. 2022 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 39.61
Thursdav. March 31. 2022 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 4411
Fridav. March 18. 2022 Used Dav 4.00 3/18/22 40.11
Mondav. March 21, 2022 Used Dav 8.00 3/21/22 32.11
Fridav. Aoril 29. 2022 Inventorv.  2:30 PM  4:30 PM 2.00 1.50 3.00 35.11
Wednesdav. Mav 25. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 5/25/22 27.11
Thursdav. Mav 26. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 5/26/22 19.11
Fridav. Mav 27. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 5/27/22 1.11
Thursdav. Julv 7. 2022 New Hire ~ 7:30AM  8:30 AM 1.50 1.50 12.61
Fridav. Julv 8. 2022 New Hire  11:00 AM 1:30 PM 2.50 3.75 16.36
Mondav. Julv 11. 2022 New Hire  8:00AM  10:30 AM 2.50 3.75 20.11
Mondav. Auaust 22. 2022 Open Hous 3:00 PM  6:30 PM 3.50 1.50 5.25 25.36
Wednesdav. Auaust 24. 2022 Favors Orc 4:45PM  5:15PM 0.50 1.50 0.75 26.11
Thursdav. Auaust 25. 2022 FAR Applic 3:00 PM  5:00 PM 2.00 1.50 3.00 29.11
Mondav. Auaust 29. 2022 FAR 3:00PM  5:00 PM 2.00 1.50 3.00 32.11
Tuesdav. Auaust 30. 2022 FAR 3:00PM  5:00 PM 2.00 1.50 3.00 35.11
Wednesdav. Auaust 31. 2022 Inventorv  3:00 PM  6:00 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 39.61
Tuesdav. Seotember 20. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 9/20/22 31.61
Thursdav. September 1. 2022 FAR 2:30PM  3:30 PM 1.00 1.50 1.50 33.11
Saturdav. Seotember 3. 2022 FAR 10:00 AM Noon 2.00 1.50 3.00 36.11
Thursdav. September 22. 2022 Fire Supp. 3:00 PM  3:30 PM 0.50 1.50 0.75 36.86
Fridav. Seotember 23. 2022 Inventorv  3:00 PM  6:00 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 41.36
Mondav. October 31. 2022 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 45.86
Thursdav. October 27. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 10/27/22 37.86
Wednesdav. November 30. 2022 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 42.36
Mondav. December 19. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 12/19/22 34.36
Tuesdav. December 20. 2022 Used Dav 8.00 12/20/22 26.36
Tuesdav. Januarv 17. 2023 Used Dav 8.00 117123 18.36
Wednesdav. December 14. 2022 PEBT Web 2:30 PM  3:00 PM 0.50 1.50 0.75 19.11
Tuesdav. Januarv 31. 2023 Inventorv  2:30 PM  5:30 PM 3.00 1.50 4.50 23.61



